
Position Name Division Handicap Gross

1 Bertus, Smit A 1 69

2 Mynhardt, Andy A 3 73

3 Schutz, Leon A 0 74

4 Pauw, Fanus A 4 75

5 Short, Colin A 6 77

6 Booysen, Joseph A 6 78

7 Smit, Johan A 9 79

7 Daniell, Clifford A 6 79

7 Abrahamse, Neil A 4 79

10 O'Loughlin, Declan A 3 80

10 Hodson, Peter A 3 80

12 Venter, JC A 5 81

13 Sumner, Paul A 10 82

13 Radley, Patrick A 3 82

15 Strydom, Tom A 10 83

16 Byles, Janus A 8 84

16 Minnaar, Fanus A 9 84

16 Luck, Dave A 12 84

16 Fouche, Willie A 7 84

16 Millar, Johnny A 6 84

16 Smuts, Johan A 7 84

22 Marais, Johan A 4 85

23 Petersen, Lloyd A 9 86

23 Mitchell, John A 8 86

25 Du Plessis, Andre A 12 87

25 Sharpe, Keith A 10 87

27 Eveleigh, Brian A 9 88

28 Bongers, Bennie A 10 89

28 Domingo, Les A 9 89

28 Britz, Andre A 8 89

31 Els, Pieter A 9 94

32 Sieberhagen, Koos A 11 99
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Position Name Division Handicap IPS

1 Bertus, Smit A 1 40

2 Mynhardt, Andy A 3 38

3 Pauw, Fanus A 4 37

3 Short, Colin A 6 37

3 Smit, Johan A 9 37

3 Masie, John B 16 37

7 Booysen, Joseph A 6 36

7 Daniell, Clifford A 6 36

7 Sumner, Paul A 10 36

10 Strydom, Tom A 10 35

10 le Roux, Jaco B 21 35

10 Abrahamse, Greg B 13 35

13 Schutz, Leon A 0 34

14 Abrahamse, Neil A 4 33

14 Minnaar, Fanus A 9 33

14 Luck, Dave A 12 33

14 Berry, Rob B 14 33

14 Stoffels, Joe B 17 33

14 Els, Chris B 15 33

20 Hodson, Peter A 3 32

20 Venter, JC A 5 32

20 Du Plessis, Andre A 12 32

20 Vosloo, Henk B 16 32

20 Adendorff, Peter B 15 32

25 O'Loughlin, Declan A 3 31

25 Byles, Janus A 8 31

25 Fouche, Willie A 7 31

25 Petersen, Lloyd A 9 31

25 Sharpe, Keith A 10 31

25 Bongers, Bennie A 10 31

25 Luttig, Willem B 15 31

25 Du Toit, Johannes B 15 31

33 Millar, Johnny A 6 30

33 Smuts, Johan A 7 30

33 Mitchell, John A 8 30

33 Easton, Ice B 24 30

33 Ross, John B 14 30

33 Hoffman, Paul B 25 30

39 Radley, Patrick A 3 29

39 Eveleigh, Brian A 9 29

39 Van Merch, Maurice B 15 29

42 Domingo, Les A 9 28

42 Schultz, Talvin B 17 28

42 Nene, Michael M B 21 28

45 Britz, Andre A 8 27

45 Potgieter, Frik B 21 27

47 Steenberg, Johann B 33 25

48 Sieberhagen, Koos A 11 24

48 Kruyshaar, Andre B 19 24

50 Els, Pieter A 9 23

50 Slabber, Stuart B 13 23

52 Marais, Johan A 4 22

53 Kruyshaar, Johan B 19 20

54 Delport, Andre B 20 15
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